
УТВЕРЖДАЮ 

Директор ГБСУ КО ПОО 

«Советский техникум-интернат» 

_______________ Е.Г. Луценко 
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График учебного процесса ГБСУ КО ПОО   

«Советский техникум-интернат» 

на 2023-2024 учебный год 

 
№ 

п/п 

Профессиональная  

образовательная 

программа 

Ф.И.О. 

мастера/ 

куратора 

Теорети- 

ческое 

обучение  

Промежу- 

точная 

аттестация 

Учебная 

практика 

Производ- 

ственная 

практика 

Каникулы ГИА 

3  Социальная работа 

(2курс) 

Скоморох 

В.Л. 
1296 час. 
01.09.2023- 

 

22.12.2023 

 

 

15.01.2024- 

 

31.05.2024 

 

25.12.2023- 

28.12.2023 

 

27.06.2024- 

28.06.2024 

 

 

36 час. 

1 нед. 

 

03.06.2024- 

07.06.2024 

108 час. 

3 нед. 

 

08.06.2024- 

26.06.2024   

29.12.2023- 

14.01.2024 

 

29.06.2024- 

31.08.2024 

- 

 


